Monday, 19 January, 2026 Sunday, 25 January, 2026 MGA/CCG/215/2005 Wednesday, 4 February, 2026 70 

Monday, 5 January, 2026 Sunday, 25 January, 2026 MGA/CCG/216/2005 Wednesday, 4 February, 2026 5 

3. The Prize Draws  

3.1. There shall be total of two hundred and fifteen (215) winners (each a “Winner”).  

3.2. The following are the prizes that will be awarded by LIDL following the Prize Draws:  

3.2.1. DRAW01: the first twenty (20) names drawn shall receive two-hundred Euro (€200) incl. VAT  

in LIDL Vouchers, the following fifty (50) names drawn shall receive one-hundred (€100)